PARTICIPIOS VERBOS REGULARES 01

Escribe los participios (todos los verbos son regulares)

10.

LT

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23

24,

25.

spielen (jugar)
machen (hacer)
weinen (llorar]
fragen (preguntar)
héren (oir)

lernen (aprender)
sagen (decir)
dndern (cambiar)
merken (notar)
kaufen {comprar)
brauchen (necesitar)
leben (vivir)

iiben (practicar)
wiinschen (desear)
wohnen (vivir)
kochen (cocinar)
glauben (creer)
meinen [opinar)
spiilen (lavar)
rauchen (fumar)
parken (aparcar)
lehren (enseriar)
suchen (buscar)
bauen (construir)

traumen (sonar)

26. duschen (ducharse)

27. dauern [durar)

28. reisen (viajar)

29. wechseln (cambiar)

30. surfen (surfear)

31. faxen (faxear)

32. tauschen (cambiar)

33. langweilen (aburrirse)

34. grillen [asar)

35. stimmen (ajustar)

36. blitzen (relampaguear)

37. holen (coger)

38. storen (molestar)

39. reichen (alcanzar)

40. heizen (calentar)

41. schauen (mirar)

42, schiitzen (proteger)

43. faulenzen (vaguear)

44. dolmetschen

45. putzen (limpiar)

46. donnern (tronar)

47. schneien (nevar)

48. frithstiicken

49, handeln (tratar)

50. erben (heredar)

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



